Pay
Number

o Ol h WN PP

Pay Period
Start

1/1/2024
1/16/2024
2/1/2024
2/16/2024
3/1/2024
3/16/2024

Pay Period
End

1/15/2024
1/31/2024
2/15/2024
2/28/2024
3/15/2024
3/31/2024

Payroll Open Payroll Close

Date

1/5/2024
1/23/2024
2/7/2024
2/23/2024
3/11/2024
3/25/2024

Date

2/26/2024
3/12/2024
3/26/2024

Pay Date

1/12/2024
1/31/2024
2/15/2024
2/29/2024
3/15/2024
3/29/2024

2024 University Holidays

New Year: Monday, Jan 1st
MLK Day: Monday, Jan 15th

Presidents' Day: Monday, Feb 19th



